Process Air and Radiant
A
ir
D
uc
t
1-800-443-2640www.chromalox.com E-13
• 5 - 270 kW

this catalog.
Options
• Gas Tight Design
• Overtemperature Protection
• Moisture-Resistant Terminal Enclosure
• Explosion-Resistant Terminal Enclosure
• Additional Thermocouple
• Special Ratings, Sizes or Construction
Materials
4 - 36 800
Air Velocity
(Ft./Sec.) Max. Outlet Air Temp. (°F)
No. No. Wt.
kW W/In2 Elem. Circ. A B C D E H K L M Model Stock PCN (Lbs.)
5 30 3 1 5-5/8 20-1/8 28-1/8 4 1/4 2-1/2 3-1/2 11-1/8 9-1/2 ADH-005 S 210016 8
10 30 6 1 7-5/8 20-3/8 28-1/8 6 1/4 3-1/2 3-1/2 11-1/8 9-1/2 ADH-010 S 210024 15
15 30 9 1 9-5/8 20-3/8 28-1/8 8 1/4 3 3-1/2 11-1/8 9-1/2 ADH-015 S 210032 25
20 30 12 1 11-5/8 20-3/8 28-1/8 10 1/4 2-3/4 3-1/2 11-1/8 9-1/2 ADH-020 S 210040 35
25 30 15 1 13-5/8 20-3/8 28-1/8 12 1/4 3-1/4 3-1/2 11-1/8 9-1/2 ADH-025 S 210059 40
30 30 18 1 15-5/8 20-3/8 28-1/4 14 3/8 3-3/4 3-1/2 11-1/8 9-1/2 ADH-030 S 210067 55
35 30 21 1 17-5/8 20-3/8 28-1/4 16 3/8 4-1/4 3-1/2 11-1/8 9-1/2 ADH-035 S 210075 65
40 30 24 2 19-5/8 20-3/8 28-1/4 18 3/8 4-3/4 3-1/2 11-1/8 9-1/2 ADH-040 S 210083 70
45 30 27 2 21-5/8 20-3/8 28-1/4 20 3/8 5-1/4 3-1/2 11-1/8 9-1/2 ADH-045 S 210091 80
50 30 30 2 23-5/8 20-3/8 28-1/4 22 3/8 5-3/4 3-1/2 11-1/8 9-1/2 ADH-050 S 210104 90
60 30 36 2 27-5/8 20-3/8 28-1/4 26 3/8 4-1/2 3-1/2 11-1/8 9-1/2 ADH-060 S 210112 105
80 30 48 4 35-5/8 20-3/8 28-1/4 34 3/8 4-3/8 3-1/2 11-1/8 9-1/2 ADH-080 NS 210120 140
90 30 54 5 39-5/8 20-3/8 28-1/4 38 3/8 4-7/8 3-1/2 11-1/8 9-1/2 ADH-090 NS 210139 160
100 30 60 5 43-5/8 20-3/8 28-1/4 42 3/8 5-3/8 3-1/2 11-1/8 9-1/2 ADH-100 S 210147 175
144 30 48 4 35-5/8 35 42-7/8 34 3/8 4-3/8 3-1/2 11-1/8 9-1/2 ADH-144 NS 210155 165
162 30 54 6 39-5/8 35 42-7/8 38 3/8 4-7/8 3-1/2 11-1/8 9-1/2 ADH-162 S 210163 185
216 30 72 6 27-5/8 35 42-7/8 26 3/8 4-1/2 3-7/8 20 18-3/8 ADH-216F1 S 210171 240
270 30 90 8 33-5/8 35 42-7/8 32 3/8 5-1/2 3-7/8 20 18-3/8 ADH-270F1 S 210180 300
Stock Status: S  = stock AS = assembly stock NS = non-stock 1. Elements contain threaded gas tight fittings as standard.
To Order— Specify model, PCN, kW and quantity.
Dimensions (In.)
Dimensions (Inches)